
 

Term dates 
2021 – 2022 

 

ADVENT 2021    Sunday 5 September        - Saturday 11 December 

Staff INSED   Thu 2 & Fri 3 September 09:00 – 17:00 

Term begins    Sunday 5 September 18:00 – 19:00  
(except new pupils who start earlier) 
 

1st Exeat begins    Friday 24 September   12:45 

1st Exeat ends   Monday 27 September 18:30 – 21:00 

F Block parents’ meeting  Saturday 16 October  

Half-term begins   Saturday 16 October 10:10 

Half-term ends    Sunday 31 October 18:30 – 21:00 

LXX parents’ meeting  Saturday 20 November  

2nd Exeat begins  Saturday 20 November  10:10 

2nd Exeat ends  Monday 22 November  18:30 – 21:00 

Term ends  Saturday 11 December  15:00 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

LENT 2022  Monday 10 January            -  Wednesday 30 March 

Staff INSED   Monday 10 January 09:00 – 17:00 

Term begins  Monday 10 January  18:30 – 21:00 

D Block parents’ meeting  Friday 21 January  

1st Exeat begins  Friday 21 January  10:30 

1st Exeat ends  Sunday 23 January  18:30 – 21:00 

XX parents’ meeting  Friday 11 February  

Half-term begins  Friday 11 February  10:30 

Staff INSED  Friday 11 February  14:00 – 17:00 

Half-term ends  Sunday 20 February  18:30 – 21:00 

F Block parents’ meeting Saturday 12 March  

2nd Exeat begins  Saturday 12 March  10:10 

2nd Exeat ends  Monday 14 March  18:30 – 21:00 

Term ends  Wednesday 30 March  10:30 

   

TRINITY 2022  Wednesday 20 April          -  Saturday 2 July 

Term begins  Wednesday 20 April  18:30 – 21:00 

E Block parents’ meeting  Friday 6 May  

1st Exeat begins  Friday 6 May  10:30 

1st Exeat ends  Sunday 8 May  18:30 – 21:00 

LXX parents’ meeting  Friday 27 May  

Half-term begins  Friday 27 May  10:30 

Staff INSED  Friday 27 May  14:00 – 17:00 

Half-term ends  Sunday 5 June  18:30 – 21:00 

Term ends  Saturday 2 July  14:00 

 

Term dates may be subject to change.  Check the School website for regular updates. 


